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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Data files for games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

ccalpha_backs.lha
DC2Lv1-Water.lha
F1GP_2002.1lha
Hilt2ED. lha
Hilt2_GerUpOl.lha
Hilt2_GerUpO02.lha
Hilt2_ GerUpO03.lha
kor—-reko.lha
XTR-XTRance. lha

game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data

Size Age Description

C-C-Alpha backgrounds (Vista)
29 levels for Diamond Caves I1I

297K
117K

11K
488K
439K
450K
973K
679K

49K
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2002 F1
Hilt2 -
Hilt2 -
Hilt2 -
Hilt2 -

season data for F1GP-Ed (1 October)
Mission Editor

German Files Update 01

German Files Update 02

German Files Update 03

Anime REKO Cardset: Kimagure Orange Road

XTReme Racing music module XTRance
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